Your kind attention will be greatly appreciated.

Mr- Kester Andrew Lim Tan

Copy to Norah Khai, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

redefining 7/ i nsu ra nce

: SSMOOKUA

: PAU K€NG YIN ANNETTE MARIE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l KESTER ANDREW LIM TAN, 585748982 hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Six Hundred
Sixty one and Cents Twenty Five (SS 661,25 ) paid to us/rng !y AXA TNSURANCE pTE LTD as full and
final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injur:es and damages
to property that we/l may have against the said AxA lNsuRANcE prE LTD or their lnsured or the
driver of motor vehicle no.

[...]

+65 6880 j888 Fax:+6:633d2522 Websitc: wvw.axa.com.sg

CTAIM REF

INSURED

20L9

r?$tg e'zs tl

redefininEil insurance

: 58M00KUA
: PAU KENG YIN ANNETTT MARTE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

we/l (EsrER ANDREW LIM TAN, s85748982 hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Thirty Five
Thousand One Hundred Five and Cents Ten Only (SS 35.105.10 ) paid to us/me byAXA TNSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said N(A tNsuMNcE prE LTD or
their lnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no.